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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
14.05.2016 - 16:23 Results
Estonian Records 22.37 MÄLBERG Miko KUK Beijing (CHN) 14.08.2008
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 24.54 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 27.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 22.94 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Tallinn 18.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 22.82 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Espoo (FIN) 14.04.2012
Aura Open Cup Records Open 24.07 PASURIN Vladislav EST Tartu 24.05.2014
Aura Open Cup Records - 14 26.02 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 9.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 15 - 16 25.11 NARAJEVS Daniels LAT Tartu 9.05.2015

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 26.46 493
2. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.34 447
3. HODONJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.37 445
4. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.40 444
5. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.43 442
6. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.70 430
7. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.17 408

OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.17 408
9. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.45 397

10. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.76 384
11. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.20 367
12. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 29.25 365
13. NAUMOV Kirill 02 BJSS Ridzene 29.31 363
14. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.45 357
15. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.47 357
16. BOBKOVS Daniels 03 BJSS Ridzene 29.52 355
17. RAUTAPORRAS Eero 05 Nokian Pyry                   29.56 353
18. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.58 353
19. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.66 350
20. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.71 348
21. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.78 346
22. LIEGIS Luka 04 BJSS Ridzene 29.86 343
23. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.93 340
24. BAGDANAVICIUS Justas 02 Kaunas Swim School Team 29.99 338
25. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 30.20 331
26. KALLASTE Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 30.57 320
27. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 Spordiklubi Shark 30.73 315
28. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.03 305
29. KASKA Elmar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.11 303
30. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.31 297
31. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 31.32 297
32. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.54 291
33. SARAPU Siim 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.66 288
34. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.72 286
35. PAAL Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.75 285
36. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.85 282
37. LIIV Aron 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.95 280
38. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.00 279
39. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 32.27 272



Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 15.05.2016 18:57 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.31 271
41. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.42 268
42. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.60 263
43. STANKEVICIUS Rokas 05 Kaunas Swim School Team 32.73 260
44. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 32.80 259
45. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 32.89 256
46. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 32.92 256
47. JAAS Nikita 03 Aquaway Spordiklubi 33.19 250
48. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.36 246
49. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.51 242
50. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 33.90 234
51. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.91 234
52. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.13 229
53. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.18 228
54. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 34.42 224
55. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 34.43 224
56. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.58 221
57. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 34.73 218
58. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.81 216
59. KUPIAINEN Topias 04 Nokian Pyry                   35.01 213
60. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.25 208
61. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.28 208
62. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.31 207
63. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.47 204
64. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.52 204
65. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.24 192
66. KUZMIN Randel 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 36.49 188
67. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.59 186
68. SVIKIS Kristians 06 BJSS Ridzene 37.64 171
69. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.12 165
70. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.92 155
71. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 39.65 146
72. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry                   41.60 126
73. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 42.68 117

DSQ IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi
GA - False Start

DSQ KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.92 590
Meet record!

2. SEMJONOVS Nikita 00 BJSS Ridzene 25.07 580
3. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.89 526
4. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.19 508
5. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.74 478
6. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.82 473
7. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.90 469
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

8. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 26.95 467
9. KOLESNIKOVS Daniels 01 BJSS Ridzene 26.99 465

10. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.07 460
11. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.32 448
12. PETRAITIS Lukas 00 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 27.37 445
13. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.50 439
14. LINTER Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.60 434
15. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.90 420
16. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 28.12 411
17. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 BJSS Ridzene 28.23 406
18. SEMJONOVS Antons 01 BJSS Ridzene 28.31 402
19. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 28.90 378
20. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.81 345
21. KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 29.89 342
22. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.16 250
23. VALAINIS Edijs 01 SK Spars-MK 34.57 221

Open

1. PASURIN Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant 23.60 695
Meet record!

2. TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 23.67 689
3. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.45 625
4. LUKMANIS Valters 98 BJSS Ridzene 24.81 598
5. LELLE Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 24.90 592
6. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.92 590

Meet record!

7. SOLODOVNIK Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 24.98 586
8. SEMJONOVS Nikita 00 BJSS Ridzene 25.07 580
9. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.28 565

10. HIIE Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 25.34 561
11. MIHAILOVS Ignats 99 Daugavpils BJSS 25.49 552
12. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.89 526
13. VIKSNA Viesturs 99 BJSS Ridzene 26.19 508

KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.19 508
15. RJABOKONS Ilja 98 BJSS Ridzene 26.22 507
16. MAGOMEDOGAEV Simon 94 Johvi Spordikool 26.38 498
17. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 26.46 493
18. ROHTLA Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.53 489
19. LAID Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.68 481
20. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.74 478
21. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.82 473
22. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.90 469
23. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 26.95 467
24. KOLESNIKOVS Daniels 01 BJSS Ridzene 26.99 465
25. LISSMANN Kert Kevin 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.05 461
26. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.07 460
27. MAGOMEDOGAEV Samson 96 Johvi Spordikool 27.18 455
28. PUKK Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.29 449
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.32 448
30. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.34 447
31. HODONJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.37 445

PETRAITIS Lukas 00 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 27.37 445
33. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.40 444
34. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.43 442
35. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.50 439
36. LINTER Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.60 434
37. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.70 430
38. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.76 427
39. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.90 420
40. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 28.12 411
41. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.17 408

OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.17 408
43. OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 BJSS Ridzene 28.23 406
44. SEMJONOVS Antons 01 BJSS Ridzene 28.31 402
45. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.45 397
46. JOEORG Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.58 391
47. AREPJEV Vadim 98 Johvi Spordikool 28.63 389
48. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.76 384
49. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 28.90 378
50. VAGANOV Aleksei 98 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.01 374
51. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.20 367
52. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 29.25 365
53. NAUMOV Kirill 02 BJSS Ridzene 29.31 363
54. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.45 357
55. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.47 357
56. BOBKOVS Daniels 03 BJSS Ridzene 29.52 355
57. RAUTAPORRAS Eero 05 Nokian Pyry                   29.56 353
58. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.58 353
59. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 29.66 350
60. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.71 348
61. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.78 346
62. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.81 345
63. LIEGIS Luka 04 BJSS Ridzene 29.86 343
64. OJASTE Kristofer 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.88 342
65. KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 29.89 342
66. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.93 340
67. BAGDANAVICIUS Justas 02 Kaunas Swim School Team 29.99 338
68. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 30.20 331
69. KALLASTE Carl Robert 02 Orca Swim Club 30.57 320
70. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 Spordiklubi Shark 30.73 315
71. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.03 305
72. KASKA Elmar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.11 303
73. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 31.31 297
74. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 31.32 297
75. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.54 291
76. SARAPU Siim 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.66 288
77. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.72 286



Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 15.05.2016 18:57 - Page 5

Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

78. PAAL Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.75 285
79. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.85 282
80. LIIV Aron 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.95 280
81. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.00 279
82. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 32.27 272
83. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.31 271
84. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.42 268
85. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.60 263
86. STANKEVICIUS Rokas 05 Kaunas Swim School Team 32.73 260
87. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 32.80 259
88. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 32.89 256
89. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 32.92 256
90. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.16 250
91. JAAS Nikita 03 Aquaway Spordiklubi 33.19 250
92. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.36 246
93. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.51 242
94. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 33.90 234
95. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.91 234
96. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.13 229
97. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.18 228
98. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 34.42 224
99. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 34.43 224

100. VALAINIS Edijs 01 SK Spars-MK 34.57 221
101. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.58 221
102. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 34.73 218
103. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.81 216
104. KUPIAINEN Topias 04 Nokian Pyry                   35.01 213
105. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.25 208
106. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.28 208
107. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.31 207
108. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.47 204
109. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.52 204
110. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.24 192
111. KUZMIN Randel 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 36.49 188
112. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.59 186
113. SVIKIS Kristians 06 BJSS Ridzene 37.64 171
114. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.12 165
115. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.92 155
116. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 39.65 146
117. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry                   41.60 126
118. KIISLER Jan-Marten 04 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 42.68 117
DSQ IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi

GA - False Start

DSQ KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

DNF GABRUSANOVS Ruslans 99 Daugavpils BJSS


